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National A.A.U. Pentathlon Championship
Held at El1 Monte, Calif., June 27, 1958

1. Howard Smith, So. Cal. Striders Broad Jump 21° 4% ( 6.51m.) 643 643
Javelin Throw 159> 9”7  (48.70m.) 505 1148

200 Meters 22.5s 835 1983

Discus Throw 155" Y47  (47.25m.) 850 2833

1500 Meter 4m.45.7s 367 3200

2. Bob Lawson, So. Cal. Striders Broad Jump 237 9¥  ( 7.24m.) 866 866
Javelin Throw 170 (51.82m.) 562 1428

200 Meters 22.6s 817 2245

Discus Throw 124’ 222 (37.84m.) 568 2813

1500 Meters Sm.09.2s 204 3017

3. Jim Ball, U. S. Air Force Broad Jump 20'11%” ( 6.39m.) 610 610
Javelin Throw 159 87  (48.66m.) 504 1114

0 200 Meters 22.7s 800 1914
©w Discus Throw 103> §* (3l.s2m.) 411 2325
1500 Meters 4m.30.4s 502 2827

4. Gene Freudenthal, So. Cal. Striders Broad Jump 217 5”  ( 6.53m.) 648 648
Javelin Throw 195> 47  (59.53m.) 722 1370

200 Meters 23.6s 663 2033

Discus Throw 144’11%”  (44.18m.) 749 2782

1500 Meters Sm.57.2s 1 2783

5. Bob Warren, Unat., Centerville, Towa Broad Jump 22’ 9%”  ( 6.95m.) 770 770
Javelin Throw 150 315”7  (45.80m.) 453 1223

200 Meters 22.7s 800 2023

Discus Throw 110> 4157 (33.64m.) 462 2485

1500 Meters Sm.02.1s 247 2732

Other Totals — 6. Henry Wallace, unattached, Long Beach, Calif. (2626);7. George R.
Economides, unattached, Los Angeles (2621);8. Henry E. Ketels, So. Cal. Striders (2538); 9.
Desmond Koch, U. S. Air Force (2533); 10. Stanley L. Dowell, Santa Clara V. Y. V. (2490);
11. Herbert E. Stockman, Santa Clara V. Y. V. (2430); 12. Charles D. Wilkinson, unattached
(2308); 13. S. G. Scherer, unattached (2153); 14. Buddy L. Calbreach, unattached (2035); 15.
Wm. H. Wells, unattached (1380); 16. Lee D. Rice, unattached (1267).



